
DWP College of Engg

Journal Voucher

No. .173

Particulars

Repairs & Maint. Othet Dr

Io Suryaknt Enterpises ( SrCr.)

New Ref 96 2,604.00 Cr

On Account of :

Plumbing Material hostel
KAveri Bill No. 96 dt. 25.01
2017 Enclsoed Bill

Dated : 11-Mar-2017
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Tax lnvoice
ENTERPRISES lnvoice No.

Delivery Note

Supplier's Ref

95
Buye/s No

Quantity Rare

Dated

25-Jan-20'17

Other

1

- E-mail : SUtyakantenterprises9@gmail.com

Buyer

ENGINEERING COLLAGE
VILAD GHAT

Dated

Dated

Destination

Disc. %per

no

no

no
no

no
no
no
no

Amount

-TJPVC BRASS ELBOW 1/2"
.]JPVC TEE 1/2"
uPvc ELBOW 1/2"
UPVC BALL VALVE 2'
UPVC SOLUTION 118 ML
Gi unian 1'll4"
Gate Valve '1114"

/6 no
6no

..6no
1no
1no

360.00
60.00
60.00

750.00
190.00
120.00
700.00

75.00

a

a,l no
4no

5no

60.00
10.00
10.00

750.00
190.00
120.00
700.00

15.00

12.50

^ FPLON TAPE

Output Vat @ 13.50%

2,315.00

289.38

't,

Despatch Document No.

through

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Rs. Two Thousand Six Hundred Four and Thirty Eight
paise Only

VAT Amount (in words)

Rs. Two Hundred Eighty Nine and Thirty Eight paise Only
(Rs. 289.38)

CompanYs VAT TIN :2792098855'lV
Company's CST No. : 27920988551C
Declaration
I/!VE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT MY/OUR REGISTRATION
CERTIFICATE UNDER THE MAHARASHTRA VALUE TAX
ACT 2OO2 IS IN FORCE ON THE DATE ON WHI THE
SALE OF GOODS SPECIFIED IN THIS TAX IN
/SALE INVOICES IS MADE BY ME /US & THAT E

TARNCECTION OF SALE RECOVAR BY THIS
INVOICES iSALE INVOICE HAS
US & IT SI{ALL BE ACCONTED THE OF
SALE WHILE FILLING OF RETURN &THE DUE TAX IF ANY
PAYABLE ON THE SALE HAS BEEN SHALL B E PAID

Tota 27 no

SUBJECT TO AHMEDNAGAR JURISDICTION

COMPUTER GENRAT!D BILL

2,604.38
E.&O.E.

Net Value VAT AmountT%
12. o/o 2,315.00 289.38
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